SITE LOCATION:

PHASES
PHASE P-1
PHASE P-2
PHASE P-3
PHASE P-4
PHASE S-1
PHASE S-2
PHASE B
PHASE J
PHASE M
TOTAL:

BULLFROG

PROJECT INFORMATION
City of Cle Elum

DWELLING COUNT
123 Single Family
187 Single Family
118 Single Family
149 Single Family
95 Single Family
138 Single Family
150 Apartments
164 Townhomes
210 Townhomes
1,334 Dwellings

SCALE: 1" = 300’

UNDEVELOPED
OPEN SPACE

ACRES
28.9
42.1
21.2
20.2
18.6
275
15.8
20.4
25.3
229

LEGEND

PHASE P1

DETATCHED SINGLE FAMILY LOTS

AFFORTABLE HOUSING

APARTMENTS

TOWNHOMES

BUSINESS PARK

OPEN SPACE WITHIN PHASES

GENERAL LANDSCAPE

PLAZAS, PLAY AREAS, & PATHS

TRAILS
PHASE B
PHASEJ oo
o9
OOQ,O PHASE S2
S PHASE S1
N\ %
6 POND POND
PHASE M POND
WETLANDS PHASE P4
PHASE P3
PHASE P2
1-9°
POND ~

PHASE A

POND

POND



