

# BULLFROG

## PROJECT INFORMATION

PHASES	DWELLING COUNT	ACRES
PHASE P-1	123 Single Family	28.9
PHASE P-2	187 Single Family	42.1
PHASE P-3	118 Single Family	21.2
PHASE P-4	149 Single Family	29.2
PHASE S-1	95 Single Family	18.6
PHASE S-2	138 Single Family	27.5
PHASE B	150 Apartments	15.8
PHASE J	164 Townhomes	20.4
PHASE M	210 Townhomes	25.3
<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>1,334 Dwellings</b>	<b>229</b>



LEGEND	
	DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY LOTS
	AFFORDABLE HOUSING
	APARTMENTS
	TOWNHOMES
	BUSINESS PARK
	OPEN SPACE WITHIN PHASES
	GENERAL LANDSCAPE
	PLAZAS, PLAY AREAS, & PATHS
	TRAILS

